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$589,900

24866 SW 118TH AVE, HOMESTEAD FL 33032
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Spectacular 3br/2.5ba two-story house in the exclusive gated
community of Artesa. Enjoy a large and open plan with tile floors
in main area, covered & fenced patio perfect for entertaining,
large master suite with spacious walk-in closet, laundry room on
second floor, secondary bathroom with dual sinks, and two-car
garage. Artesa boasts of a state […]

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: COCO PALM ESTATES,ARTESA

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half Baths: 1 Living Square Feet: 2407 sq ft

Lot Size Square Feet: 5000 sq ft Pets Allowed: Yes

Association Y/N: Yes Association Fee: $203

Tax Year: 2024 Tax Annual Amount: $9,835

Date added: Added 3 weeks ago Original List Price: $589,900

DOM: 1 MLS ID: A11700646

Building Details
Building Area Total: 2876 sq ft Parking Features: Driveway, No Rv/Boats, No

Trucks/Trailers

Security Features: Smoke Detector View: None

Building Name: COCO PALM ESTATES Covered Spaces: 2

Construction Materials: CBS Construction Garage Spaces: 2

Garage Y/N: Yes Roof: Curved/S-Tile Roof

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Dual Sinks, Separate
Tub & Shower

Room Bedroom Features:
Primary Bedroom Upstairs

Room Living Room Features: Family Room

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Awning(s), Patio

Architectural Style: Attached, Two Story Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Water Heater, Ice Maker, Microwave, Electric
Range, Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven, Washer

Sewer: Public Sewer Exterior Features: Lighting, Room For Pool

Cooling Y/N: Yes Window Features: Blinds

Cooling: Electric Attached Garage Y/N: Yes

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Walk-
In Closet(s), Family Room

Heating: Electric

Furnished: Unfurnished Flooring: Carpet, Tile

Fencing: Fenced


